
Sl.

No.
Day Date Session 

Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

1 Saturday 20-Aug-22
Morning 

Session

B.Tech III 

Sem

09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON
1. B.Tech: Additional Mathematics-I 18MATDIP31

 B.Tech  III SEMESTER  MAKEUP  EXAMINATION - August-2022  FINAL  TIME TABLE

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)



Sl.

No.
Day Date Session 

Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

1.MBA, M.Com: MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 20MECC11

2.MBA TT: PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF TOURISM MANAGEMENT 20MBATT11

3.M.Sc Maths: REAL ANALYSIS 19MAT11

4.M.sc Physics: CLASSICAL MECHANICS 20PCM11

5.M.Tech CSE: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 21SCS11

6.M.Tech SE: ADVANCED DESIGN OF RC STRUCTURES 21CSE11

7.M.Tech DCN: ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 21LDN11

8.MCA: DATA STRUCTURE USING C++ 20MCA11

9.M.A.JMC: DEVELOPMENT OF MASS MEDIA 20JMC11

1.MBA, M.Com: FINANCIAL REPORTING,STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 20FRSCC12

2.MBA TT: HEALTH AND WELLNESS TOURISM 20MBATT12

3.M.Sc Maths: ALGEBRA-I 19MAT12

4.M.sc Physics: ELECTRODYNAMICS 20PED12

5.M.Sc Zoology: STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OF NON-CHORDATES 20ZOO12

6.M.Tech CSE: ADVANVED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 21SCS12

7.M.Tech SE: COMPUTATIONAL STRUCTURAL MECHANICS 21CSE12

8.M.Tech DCN: OPTICAL NETWORKS 21LDN12

9.M.Tech AI & DS: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 21ADS12

10. MCA: OPERATING SYSTEM AND UNIX 20MCA12

11. M.A. JMC: REPORTING FOR MEDIA 20JMC12

09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

  PG I  SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAMINATION -NOVEMBER-2022  FINAL TIME TABLE

1 SATURDAY 26-Nov-22 MORNING PG I SEM
09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

2 SUNDAY 27-Nov-22 MORNING PG I SEM



1.MBA: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 20MBACC13

2.M.Com: BUSINESS STATISTICS 20MCOMC13

3.M.sc Physics: QUANTUM MECHANICS 20PQM13

4.M.Sc Zoology: CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 20ZOO13

5.M.Tech SE: STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 21CSE132

6.M.Tech DCN: WIRELESS AND MOBILE NETWORKS 21LDN131

7.MCA: ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 20MCA13

8. M.A.JMC:  EDITING AND LANGUAGE SKILLS 20JMC13

1.MBA,M.Com: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 20CABCC14

2.MBA TT: ACCOUNTING AND COST MANAGEMENT 20MBATT14

3.M.Sc Maths: GENERAL TOPOLOGY 19MAT14

4.M.sc Physics: MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 20PMP14

5.M.Sc Zoology: BIODIVERSITY 20ZOO141

6.M.Tech SE: SPECIAL CONCRETE 21CSE142

7.M.Tech DCN: ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 21LDE141

8.MCA: SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 20MCA14

9. M.A. JMC: DIGITAL MEDIA 20JMC14

1.MBA.M.Com, MBA TT: MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATIONAL 

BEHAVIOR
20MOBCC15

2.M.Sc Maths: DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 19MAT15

3.M.TECH SE, DCN, AI & DS: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND IPR 21RM15

4.MCA: PROBABILITY & STATISTICS 20MCA151

1.MBA, MBA TT: BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 20BCCC16

2.M.TECH DCN:ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING 21AD11

3.M.Tech SE: DISASTER MANAGEMENT 21ADS12/22

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)

09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

3 MONDAY 28-Nov-22 MORNING PG I SEM
09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

4 TUESDAY 29-Nov-22 MORNING PG I SEM

PG I SEM
09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

5 WEDNESDAY 30-Nov-22 MORNING PG I SEM
09.00 AM -12.00 

NOON

6 THURSDAY 01-Dec-22 MORNING



Sl.

No.
Day Date Session 

Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

1 Tuesday 28-Jun-22 AFTERNOON MCA V SEM 02.00 PM -05.00 

PM 1. MCA: PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 17MCA51

2 Wednesday 29-Jun-22 AFTERNOON MCA V SEM 02.00 PM -05.00 

PM
1. MCA: EMBEDDED SYSTEM 17MCA55D

  MCA V  SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAMINATION -JUNE-2022  FINAL TIME TABLE

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)



Sl.
No.

Day Date Session 
Program / 
Semester

Timing Course Title Course  Code

1. M.Tech -SE:DESIGN OF CONCRETE BRIDGES 19CSE31
2. MBA-HA: PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITALS 20MHA31
3. M.COM: MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 20MCOMC31
4. MBA TT: DIGITAL MARKETING 20MBATT31
5. MBA: MOOC/MICRO & SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 20MBACE31
1. M.SC- MATHEMATICS: COMPUTATIONAL NUMERICAL METHODS 19MAT32
2. MBA-HA: HEALTHCARE LAWS AND REGULATIONS 20MHA32
3. MBA-TT: TOURISM PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT 20MBATT32
4.MBA: MANAGING BANKS AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 20MBAE3F2
5.M.Tech CSE, CNE, VLSI & ES, DE, DCN: OPERATIONS RESEARCH 19LOE323
6. MCA: ADVANCES IN JAVA 20MCA32
1. M.SC- MATHEMATICS: FLUID MECHANICS 19MAT33
2. MBA-HA:HEALTH INFORMATICS 20MHA33
3. M.COM: CORPORATE LAW 20MCOMC33
4. MBA-TT: MICE 20MBATT33
5. MCA: INTERNET OF THINGS 20MCA33
6. M.TECH-CSE: CYBER SECURITY AND CYBER LAW 19SCS313
7. MBA: MANAGEMENT OF TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT 20MBAE3H10
1. M.SC- MATHEMATICS:DIFFERENTIAL GEOMETRY 19MAT344
2. MBA-HA: HEALTH INSURANCE AND MEDICAL TOURISM 20MHA34
3. MBA-TT: TOURISM PRODUCT AND RESOURCES OF INDIA 20MBATP34
4. MCA: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 20MCA341
5. MBA: COUNSELING SKILLS FOR MANAGERS 20MBAE3H3
1. MBA-HA: QUALITY MANAGEMENT IN HEALTH CARE 20MHA35
2. MBA -TT: FRONT OFFICE OPERATION MANAGEMENT 20MBATF36

3 SATURDAY 25-Jun-22 AFTERNOON PG III SEM

AFTERNOON PG III SEM

4 SUNDAY 26-Jun-22 AFTERNOON PG III SEM

5 MONDAY 27-Jun-22 02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

  PG III  SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAMINATION -JUNE-2022  FINAL TIME TABLE

2

1 THURSDAY 23-Jun-22 AFTERNOON PG III SEM
02.00 PM - 05.00 

PM

FRIDAY 24-Jun-22 AFTERNOON PG III SEM



3. MBA: RETAIL MANAGEMENT 20MBAE3M3
1. MBA-HA: COST ACCOUNTING IN HOSPITALS 20MHA36
2. MBA: SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT 20MBAE3M4

7 WEDNESDAY 29-Jun-22 AFTERNOON PG III SEM
02.00 PM - 05.00 

PM
1. MBA: SERVICES MARKETING 20MBAE3M9

PG III SEMAFTERNOON6 TUESDAY 28-Jun-22

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM



Sl.
No.

Day Date Session 
Program / 
Semester

Timing Course Title Course  Code

1.B.TECH-ECE : COMPUTER NETWORKS 18EC71
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 18CS71
3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS-II 18EE71
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : ESTIMATION COSTING & CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 18CV71
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : CONTROL ENGINEERING 18ME71
6.B.ARCH:PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE-II 19AT74
1. BCA: OOP's USING C++ 18BCA31
2. BBA, BBA-TT: BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 20BMGE31
1.B.TECH-ECE/EEE : MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT

18ES51

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE :DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 18CS51
4.B.TECH-CIVIL :DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS 18CV51
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT

18HSM51

6. BCA: PYTHON 18BCA51

7. BBA: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT
19BMCD51/18B

MCD51
8. BBA-TT: AVIATION AND AIRPORT OPERATION 19BBTGE51
9. BBA-TT: TOUR PACKAGING MANAGEMENT 18BBTGE51

01.00PM -
05.00PM

10.B.ARCH:BUILDING CONSTRUCTION -V 19AT52

1.B.TECH-ECE : POWER ELECTRONICS 18EC721
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : BIG DATA ANALYTICS 18CS72
3.B.TECH-EEE : HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 18EE721
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : DESIGN OF RCC & STEEL STRUCTURES 18CV72
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : OPERATION RESEARCH 18ME721

UG IIISEM 
(Except 

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

 UG VII, V Semester and UG III SEMESTER(Except B.Tech Programme)  MAKEUP  EXAMINATION - JUNE-2022  FINAL TIME TABLE

UG VII

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PMUG V 

SEMESTER
Afternoon 

Session

16-Jun-22THURSDAY

Morning 
Session

1

Morning 



6.B.ARCH:STRUCTURES-VII 19AT75

1. BCA:  COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 18BCA32

2. BBA: MANAGERIAL ECENOMICS 20BMCD32

3. BBA-TT: HERITAGE TOURISM DEVELOPMENT 20BBTCD32

4. B.ARCH: BUILDING CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS-III 19AT32
1.B.TECH-ECE : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 18EC52
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : COMPUTER NETWORKS 18CS52
3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS-I 18EE52
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 18CV52
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 18ME52
6. BCA: CLOUD COMPUTING 18BCA52
7. BBA: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT(MOOC) 19BMGE52
8. BBA-TT: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 19BMGE52/18B
9. B.ARCH:HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V 19AT53
1.B.TECH-ECE: DSP ALGORITHMS AND ARCHITECTURES 18EC731
2.B.TECH-ECE : SMART AGRICULTURE 18EC733
3.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : AWS CLOUD 18CS733
4.B.TECH-EEE : INDUSTRIAL DRIVES AND APPLICATIONS 18EE734
5.B.TECH-CIVIL : RAILWAY HARBOUR, TUNNEL & AIRPORT 18CV731
6.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 18ME731
7.B.ARCH:ESTIMATION & COSTING 19AT76
1. BCA: DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE 18BCA33
2. BBA: MANAGEMENT & COST ACCOUNTING 20BMCD33
3. BBA-TT: INTERNATIONAL GEOGRAPHY OF TOURISM(IATA AREA III) 20BBTCD33
1.B.TECH-ECE: ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND ANTENNAS 18EC53
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : AUTOMATA THEORY AND COMPUTABILITY 18CS531
3.B.TECH-EEE : SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 18EE53
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : BASIC GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 18CV53
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MACHINE TOOLS OPERATIONS 18ME531
6. BCA: WEB TECHNOLOGY 18BCA53(A)
7. BBA: INVESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES 19BMDSEF53

8. BBA-TT: DESTINATION MANAGEMENT
19BBTSEH53/18

BBTSET53
9. B.ARCH:ADVANCE MATERIALS 19AT54

1.B.TECH-ECE : RENEAWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES 18EE741

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

FRIDAY2

Afternoon 
Session

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

Morning 
Session

17-Jun-22

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)

3 SATURDAY 18-Jun-22

Afternoon 
Session

UG V 
SEMESTER

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)

Morning 
Session

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

UG V 
SEMESTER

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM



2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP 18ME743

3.B.TECH-EEE : IOT & ITS APPLICATION 18EC743

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : MUNCIPAL & INDUSTRIAL WASTE WATER 18CV741

5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : ENERGY ENGINEERING 18ME741

6.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : PYTHON APPLICATION PROGRAMMING 18CS743

1. BCA: VISUAL PROGRAMMING 18BCA34

2. BBA: PRODUCTION & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 20BMGE34

3. BBA-TT: FRONT OFFICE OPERATION MANAGEMENT 20BBTGE34

4. B.Arch: HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-III 19AT34

1.B.TECH-ECE : VERILOG HDL 18EC541

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES AND GRAPH 
THEORY

18CS541

3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION AND SWITCHGEAR 18EE541

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 18CV54

5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 18ME542

6. BCA: SOFTWARE TESTING 18BCA54(A)

7. BBA: RETAIL MANAGEMENT 19BMDSEM53

8. BBA-TT: INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION AND AIRPORT OPERATION 18BBTSEA54

9.B.ARCH : STRUCTURES-V 19AT55

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON
1.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, CIVIL, EEE: INDUSTRY PSYCHOLOGY 
& ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

18HSM79

1. BCA: UNIX 18BCA35
2. BBA, BBA-TT: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 20BMCD35

3.B.Arch: STRUCTURES-III 19AT35
1.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, EEE:SOFT SKILLS 18HSM59

2.B.TECH-CIVIL, MECHANICAL: PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 18HSM59A

3. BCA: SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18BCA55(A)
4. BBA: TRAINING & MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT 19BMDSEH53
5. B.ARCH: BUILDING SERVICE-III 19AT56
1. BBA,BCA,BBA-TT, B.Arch: KANNADA KALI-III 18KANKK310

2. BBA,BCA,BBA-TT, B.Arch: AAYDA KATEGALU 20KANAK310

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

SUNDAY4

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

Morning 
Session

UG V 
SEMESTER

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

Afternoon 
Session

19-Jun-22

5

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

Afternoon 
Session

UG V 
SEMESTER

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

TUESDAY 21-Jun-22

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)

Morning 
Session

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

22-Jun-226 Wednesday

Morning 
Session

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)



Afternoon 
Session

UG V 
SEMESTER

02.00 PM - 05.00 
PM

1. B.ARCH: VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE 19AT571

7 THURSDAY 23-Jun-22
Morning 
Session

UG IIISEM 
(Except 
B.Tech)

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

1.B.ARCH: BUILDING SERVICE-I 19AT36

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)



Sl.

No.

Day Date Session 
Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

1 TUESDAY 14-Feb-23 MORNING I SEM
09.00 AM-12.00 

NOON
1. INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM 21JMCC11

2 WEDNESDAY 15-Feb-23 MORNING I SEM
09.00 AM-12.00 

NOON
2. REPORTING AND EDITING TECHNIQUES 21JMCC12

3 THURSDAY 16-Feb-23 MORNING I SEM
09.00 AM-12.00 

NOON
3. TELEVISION BROADCASTING 21JMCC13

4 FRIDAY 17-Feb-23 MORNING I SEM
09.00 AM-12.00 

NOON
4. SOCIAL MEDIA 21JMCC14

Registrar(Evaluation)

SKILL DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE COURSE IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION PROGRAMME I SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAMINATION 

FEBRUARY -2023  FINAL TIME TABLE



Sl.

No.
Day Date Session 

Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

1. M.SC- PHYSICS: CLASSICAL MECHANICS 20PCM11

2. M.SC- BOTANY: SYSTEMATIC BOTANY OF ANGIOSPERMS 21BOT11

3. M.SC- ZOOLOGY: BIOSYSTEMATICS 20ZOO11

4. M.SC- MATHEMATICS:REAL ANALYSIS 19MAT11

5. M.TECH DE: ADVANCED DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN 21LDE11

6. M.TECH VLSI & ES: DIGITAL DESIGN USING VLSI 21LVE11

7. M.TECH DCN: ADVANCED DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 21LDN11

8. M.TECH- CSE , CNE: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 

SCIENCE

21SCS11/21SCN

11

9. M.TECH- SE: ADVANCED DESIGN OF RC STRUCTURES 21CSE11

10. M.A-JMC: DEVELOPMENT OF MASS MEDIA 20JMC11

11. M.A KANNADA: HALEGANNADA SAHITYA CHARITRE 21MAK11

12. M.A ENGLISH:HISTORY OF BRITISH LITERATURE 21MAE11

13. M.A MUSIC: HISTORY  & GHARANAS OF MUSIC 19MUS11

14. M.A MUSIC: HISTORY  & GHARANAS OF TABLA 19TAB11

15.MCA: DATA STRUCTURE USING C++ 20MCA11

16.M.A-VISUAL ART: HISTORY OF ART(INDIAN) 18FA11

17. M.TECH AI & DS: MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER 

SCIENCE
21ADS11

1. M.SC- PHYSICS: ELECTRODYNAMICS 20PED12

2. M.SC- BOTANY: DIVERSITY OF CRYPTOGAMS & GYMNOSPERMS 21BOT12

3. M.SC- ZOOLOGY: STRUCTURE AND FUNCTION OF NON-CHORDATES 20ZOO12

4. M.SC- MATHEMATICS: ALGEBRA -I 19MAT12

5. M.TECH CSE: ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 21SCS12

  PG I  SEMESTER SEE EXAMINATION - JUNE-2022  DRAFT TIME TABLE

1 TUESDAY 21-Jun-22 MORNING
PG I 

SEMESTER

10.00AM-

01.00PM



6. M.TECH CNE: ADVANCES IN COMPUTER NETWORKS 21SCN12

7. M.TECH DCN:OPTICAL NETWORKS 21LDN12

8. M.TECH VLSI & ES, DE:MICROCONTROLLER AND PROGRAMMABLE DSP 21LVE12

9. M.TECH- SE: COMPUTATIONAL STRUCTURAL MECHANICS 21CSE12

10. M.A-JMC: REPORTING FOR MEDIA 20JMC12

11. M.A KANNADA: BHARATIYA KAVYA MEEMAMSE 21MAK12

12. M.A ENGLISH:  LITERARY CRITICISM 21MAE12

13. MCA: OPERATING SYSTEN AND UNIX 20MCA12

14. M.A-VISUAL ART: PHILOSOPHY OF ART(INDIAN) 18FA12

15. M.TECH AI & DS:ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 21ADS12

16. MBA-HM: ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 20MHA11

17. MBA, M.COM: MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 20MECC11

18. MBA-TT: PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF TOURISM MANAGEMENT 20MBATT11

19. Fashion Designing: SEWING MACHINE & DRAFTING 20FD11

20. PGD in Yoga: YOGA THERAPY 21PGY11

1. MBA-HM: IT FOR HEALTH CARE 20MHA12

2. MBA, M.COM: FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 20FRSCC12

3. MBA-TT: HEALTH AND WELLNESS TOURISM 20MBATT12

1. M.SC- PHYSICS: QUANTUM MECHANICS 20PQM13

2. M.SC- BOTANY:PLANT ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY 21BOT13

3. M.SC- ZOOLOGY:CELL AND MLECULAR BIOLOGY 20ZOO13

4. M.SC- MATHEMATICS: ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 19MAT13

5. MBA-HM:HEALTH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENT & POLICY 20MHA13

6. M.COM: BISINESS STATISTICS 20MCOMC13

7. MBA-TT: HOTEL AND RESORT OPERATION MANAGEMENT 20MBATT13

8. M.TECH CSE: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 21SCS131

9. M.TECH CNE: PROTOCOL ENGINEERING 21SCN131

10. M.TECH DE, DCN:WIRELESS AND MOBILE NETWORKS 21LDN131

11. M.TECH VLSI & ES:LOW POWER VLSI DESIGN 21LVE131

12. M.TECH- SE: STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 21CSE132

13. M.A-JMC:EDITING AND LANGUAGE SKILLS 20JMC13

14. M.A KANNADA: KARNATAKA SAMSKRUTIKA CHARITRE 21MAK13

15. M.A ENGLISH: POETRY 21MAE13

16. MCA: ADVANCED DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 20MCA13

10.00AM-

01.00PM

PG I 

SEMESTER
MORNING

MORNING
PG I 

SEMESTER

MORNING

PG I 

SEMESTER 

Business 

Studies 

10.00AM-

01.00PM

25-Jun-22SATURDAY4

2 THURSDAY 23-Jun-22
10.00AM-

01.00PM

3 FRIDAY 24-Jun-22



17. M.TECH AI & DS:MACHINE LEARNING TECHNIQUES 21ADS131

18. MBA: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 20MBACC13

19. MBA-HM:HEALTH ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENT & POLICY 20MHA13

20. M.COM: BISINESS STATISTICS 20MCOMC13

21. MBA-TT: HOTEL AND RESORT OPERATION MANAGEMENT 20MBATT13

22. PGD in Yoga: YOGA PSYCHOLOGY 21PGY12

1. MBA-HM: COMMUNICATION SKILLS FOR HEALTHCARE MANAGERS 20MHA14

2. MBA, M.COM: COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 20CABCC14

3. MBA-TT: ACCOUNTING AND COST MANAGEMENT 20MBATT14

1. M.SC- PHYSICS: MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS 20PMP14

2. M.SC- BOTANY:NEUTRACEUTICS AND PHYTOPROSPECTION 21BOT143

3. M.SC- ZOOLOGY: BIODIVERSITY 20ZOO141

4. M.SC- MATHEMATICS:GENERAL TOPOLOGY 19MAT14

5. MBA, M.COM,MBA TT,MBA-HM: MANAGEMENT AND 20MOBCC15

6. M.TECH CSE, CNE: IoT & IT'S  APPLICATIONS
21SCS141/21SC

N141
7. M.TECH DE:AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS 21LDE143

8. M.TECH VLSI & ES:DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN USING VERILOG 21LVE142

9. M.TECH DCN:ADVANCED ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 21LDE141

10. M.TECH- SE:SPECIAL CONCRETE 21CSE142

11. M.A-JMC:DIGITAL MEDIA 20JMC14

12. M.A KANNADA: JANAPADA SAHITYA ADHYANA 21MAK14

13. M.A ENGLISH: INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE 21MAE14

14. MCA: SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 20MCA14

15. M.TECH AI & DS:IoT & IT'S  APPLICATIONS 21ADS141

16. MBA, M.COM,MBA TT,MBA-HM: MANAGEMENT AND 

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
20MOBCC15

17. PGD in Yoga: YOGA PHILOSOPHY 21PGY13

7 TUESDAY 28-Jun-22 MORNING

PG I 

SEMESTER 

Business 

Studies 

10.00AM-

01.00PM
1. MBA, M.COM, MBA TT: BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 20BCCC16

1. M.TECH CSE, CNE, VLSI & ES, DE,DCN,SE,AI & DS: RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY AND IPR
21RM15

2. M.A KANNADA: SRUJANA SHEELA BARAHA 21MAK15

3. M.A ENGLISH: INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS AND PHONETICS 21MAE15

4. M.SC- MATHEMATICS:DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 19MAT15

MORNING
PG I 

SEMESTER

10.00AM-

01.00PM

5 SUNDAY 26-Jun-22 MORNING

PG I 

SEMESTER 

Business 

Studies 

6 MONDAY 27-Jun-22

8 WEDNESDAY 29-Jun-22
10.00AM-

01.00PM
MORNING

PG I 

SEMESTER 



5. MCA: PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 20MCA151

6. PGD in Yoga: ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY OF HUMAN BODY-I 21PGY14

Note: M.TECH CSE, CNE, VLSI & ES, DE,DCN,SE,AI & DS: AUDIT -I (21AD01) Will be notified later.

                                                                                                   REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)



Sl.

No.
Date Day Session 

Program / 

Semester
Timing Course Title Course  Code

Morning 

Session
B.TECH  III 9 AM - 12 Noon

1.B.TECH-ECE,CSE,ISE,EEE,CIVIL, MECHANICAL: ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS-III
18MAT31

1. B.TECH: ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 21MAT11

2.BCA: ACCOUNTING AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-I 21AFM13(A)

3.BCA: MATHEMATICS-I 21MAT13(B)

1.B.TECH-ECE : ANALOG CIRCUITS 18EC32

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : DATA STRUCTURES IN C AND APPLICATIONS 18CS32

3.B.TECH-EEE : ELECTRIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 18EE32

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : MECHANICS OF MATERIALS 18CV32
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : BASIC THERMODYNAMICS 18ME32

1. B.TECH: ENGINEERING PHYSICS 21PHY11

2. B.TECH: ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 21CHE12

3. BCA: C-PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 21BCA14

4. B.ARCH: MATERIALS AND METHODS IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION-I 21ARC12

5. BBA AVIATION: INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION INDUSTRY AND AIRPORT 

OPERATIONS
LAC2002

6. BBA, BBA TT, BBA LOGISTICS: MANAGEMENT OF PRINCIPLES AND 

PRACTICES
21BBA13

1.B.TECH-ECE: DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 18EC33

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS AND LOGIC DESIGN 18CS33

3.B.TECH-EEE : ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I 18EE33

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : FLUID MECHANICS 18CV33

5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MANUFACTURING PROCESS 18ME33

1. B.TECH: ELEMENTS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 21CIV13

2. B.TECH: BASIC ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 21ELN13

29-10-2022

30-10-2022

02 PM - 05 PM

Morning 

Session
B.TECH  III 9 AM - 12 Noon

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Afternoon 

Session

Afternoon 

Session
UG I

SUNDAY

 UG I  SEMESTER & B.TECH III  SEMESTER  MAKEUP  EXAMINATION  OCTOBER/NOVEMBER -2022  FINAL   TIME TABLE

Morning 

Session
B.TECH III 9 AM - 12 Noon

1

2

3

28-10-2022

02 PM - 05 PMUG I



3. BCA: DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 21BCA15

4.BBA-TT: FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY 21BBAT14

5.B.ARCH: ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS-I 21ARC13

6. BBA, BBA AVIATION, BBA LOGISTICS: STASTICS FOR BUSINESS DECISION 21BBA14

1.B.TECH-ECE : NETWORK ANALYSIS 18EC34

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 18CS34

3.B.TECH-EEE :MEASUREMENT AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 18EE34

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : BASIC SURVEYING 18CV34
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MATERIAL SCIENCE 18ME34

1. B.TECH: ELEMENTS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 21MES14

2. B.TECH: BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 21ELE14/24

3. BCA: COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION 21BCA16

4. B.ARCH: HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-I 21ARC14

5. BBA LOGISTICS: MATERIALS OF MANAGEMENT L21C06

6. BBA, BBA TT, BBA AVIATION: FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS 

ACCOUNTING
21BBA15

1.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, EEE, CIVIL: KANNADA KALI-III 18KANKK310

2.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, EEE, CIVIL: AAYDA KATEGALU 20KANAK310

1. B.TECH: PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 21PPS15

2.BCA:COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKING 21BCA17

3. BBA LOGISTICS, BBA AVIATION: FUNDAMENTALS OF LOGISTICS L21C03

4.BBA TT: TOURISM ORGANISATION 21BBAT17

5. BBA: OFFICE ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT 21BBA17

6.B.ARCH: STRUCTURE-I 21ENG15

1. B.TECH: ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 21ES18

2. BBA LOGISTICS: WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION CENTRE L21C07

3.BCA: PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 21PC18

1.BBA, BCA,BBA TT, BBA-AVIATION, BBA LOGISTICS: AADALITA KANNADA
20KANAK110

2.BBA, BCA,BBA TT, BBA AVIATION, BBA LOGISTICS: KANNADA KALI-I 18KANKK110

31-10-2022

02-11-2022

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

Morning 

Session
B.TECH  III 9 AM - 12 Noon

UG I

4

6 03-11-2022 THURSDAY

Afternoon 

Session
02 PM - 05 PM

UG I

Afternoon 

Session

Afternoon 

Session
02 PM - 05 PM

UG I 02 PM - 05 PM

Morning 

Session

5

Afternoon 

Session
UG I 02 PM - 05 PM

7 04-11-2022 FRIDAY
Afternoon 

Session
UG I

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)

B.TECH  III 9 AM - 12 Noon

02 PM - 05 PM

                                                                                                 



Sl.
No.

Day Date Session 
Program / 
Semester

Timing Course Title Course  Code

1.B.TECH-ECE : MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
18ES51

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE :DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 18CS51

3.B.TECH-EEE :  MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
18ES51

4.B.TECH-CIVIL :DESIGN OF RCC STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS 18CV51
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT

18HSM51

6. BCA: PYTHON 18BCA51

7. BBA: QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT
19BMCD51/18B

MCD51
8. BBA-TT: AVIATION AND AIRPORT OPERATION 19BBTGE51
9. BBA-TT: TOUR PACKAGING MANAGEMENT 18BBTGE51

01.00 PM -         
05.00 PM

10.B.ARCH:BUILDING CONSTRUCTION -V 19AT52

1.B.TECH-ECE : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 18EC52
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : COMPUTER NETWORKS 18CS52
3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS-I 18EE52
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II 18CV52
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 18ME52
6. BCA: CLOUD COMPUTING 18BCA52
7. BBA: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT(MOOC) 19BMGE52

 UG V SEMESTER MAKEUP EXAMINATION - JUNE -2022 DRAFT  TIME TABLE

AFTERNOON 
SESSION

UG V
02.00 PM - 
05.00PM 

02.00 PM - 
05.00PM AFTERNOON 

SESSION
1

FRIDAY

THURSDAY UG V16-Jun-22

17-Jun-222



8. BBA-TT: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT
19BMGE52/18B

MGE52
9. B.ARCH:HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V 19AT53

1.B.TECH-ECE: ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND ANTENNAS 18EC53
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : AUTOMATA THEORY AND COMPUTABILITY 18CS531
3.B.TECH-EEE : SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 18EE53
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : BASIC GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 18CV53
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : MACHINE TOOLS OPERATIONS 18ME531
6. BCA: WEB TECHNOLOGY 18BCA53(A)
7. BBA: INVESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES 19BMDSEF53

8. BBA-TT: DESTINATION MANAGEMENT
19BBTSEH53/18

BBTSET53
9. B.ARCH:ADVANCE MATERIALS 19AT54

1.B.TECH-ECE : VERILOG HDL 18EC541

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES AND GRAPH 
THEORY

18CS541

3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM PROTECTION AND SWITCHGEAR 18EE541

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 18CV54

5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 18ME542

6. BCA: SOFTWARE TESTING 18BCA54(A)

7. BBA: RETAIL MANAGEMENT 19BMDSEM53

8. BBA-TT: INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION AND AIRPORT OPERATION 18BBTSEA54

9.B.ARCH : STRUCTURES-V 19AT55

1.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, EEE:SOFT SKILLS 18HSM59

2.B.TECH-CIVIL, MECHANICAL: PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 18HSM59A

3. BCA: SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18BCA55(A)

4. BBA: TRAINING & MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT 19BMDSEH53

5. B.ARCH: BUILDING SERVICE-III 19AT56

02.00 PM - 
05.00PM 

AFTERNOON 
SESSION

UG V
02.00 PM - 
05.00PM 

SATURDAY 18-Jun-22
02.00 PM - 
05.00PM 

UG V
AFTERNOON 

SESSION

19-Jun-22

21-Jun-22TUESDAY

3

4

5

SUNDAY

AFTERNOON 
SESSION

UG V



6 WEDNESDAY 22-Jun-22
AFTERNOON 

SESSION
UG V

02.00 PM - 
05.00PM 

1. B.ARCH: VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE 19AT571

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)



Sl.
No.

Day Date Session 
Program / 
Semester

Timing Course Title Course  Code

1.B.TECH-ECE : COMPUTER NETWORKS 18EC71
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 18CS71
3.B.TECH-EEE : POWER SYSTEM ANALYSIS-II 18EE71
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : ESTIMATION COSTING & CONTRACT MANAGEMENT 18CV71
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : CONTROL ENGINEERING 18ME71
6.B.ARCH:PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE-II 19AT74
1.B.TECH-ECE : POWER ELECTRONICS 18EC721
2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : BIG DATA ANALYTICS 18CS72
3.B.TECH-EEE : HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 18EE721
4.B.TECH-CIVIL : DESIGN OF RCC & STEEL STRUCTURES 18CV72
5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : OPERATION RESEARCH 18ME721
6.B.ARCH:STRUCTURES-VII 19AT75
1.B.TECH-ECE: DSP ALGORITHMS AND ARCHITECTURES 18EC731
2.B.TECH-ECE : SMART AGRICULTURE 18EC733
3.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : AWS CLOUD 18CS733
4.B.TECH-EEE : INDUSTRIAL DRIVES AND APPLICATIONS 18EE734
5.B.TECH-CIVIL : RAILWAY HARBOUR, TUNNEL & AIRPORT 18CV731
6.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 18ME731
7.B.ARCH:ESTIMATION & COSTING 19AT76

1.B.TECH-ECE : RENEAWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES 18EE741

2.B.TECH-CSE/ISE : MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP 18ME743

3.B.TECH-EEE : IOT & ITS APPLICATION 18EC743

4.B.TECH-CIVIL : MUNCIPAL & INDUSTRIAL WASTE WATER 18CV741

5.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : ENERGY ENGINEERING 18ME741

6.B.TECH-MECHANICAL : PYTHON APPLICATION PROGRAMMING 18CS743

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

1

4 SUNDAY 19-Jun-22

2 FRIDAY 17-Jun-22

SATURDAY3 18-Jun-22

09.00 AM - 
12.00 NOON

Morning 
Session

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

 UG VII   SEMESTER  MAKEUP  EXAMINATION - JUNE-2022  DRAFT TIME TABLE

Morning 
Session

UG VII

Morning 
Session

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON

16-Jun-22THURSDAY

Morning 
Session



5 TUESDAY 21-Jun-22
Morning 
Session

UG VII
09.00 AM - 

12.00 NOON
1.B.TECH- ECE, CSE/ISE, MECHANICAL, CIVIL, EEE: INDUSTRY PSYCHOLOGY 
& ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

18HSM79

                                                                                                 

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)


	 SEE PG & UG V Sem
	PG 1 SEM (2)
	 SEE PG & UG V Sem
	 SEE UG I Sem & B.Tech III SEM

